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Cuenca 3

Cuenca 1

Cuenca 2

Cuenca 4

Cuenca 7

Cuenca 5

Cuenca 6

Arro
yo

 G
ali

cia

Río 
G

ua
da

lm
ed

ina

Ar
ro

yo
 d

e 
lo

s 
Ja

bo
ne

ro
s

Ar
ro

yo
 d

el
 T

ot
al

án

Ar
ro

yo
 d

e 
O

lla
s

Ar
roy

o H
on

do

Arroyo de Don Ventura

Arroyo de las Cañas

Ar
ro

yo
 P

av
ill

os

Arroyo de Toquero

Ar
ro

yo
 d

el
 C

ar
ni

ce
ro

Ar
ro

yo
 de

 la
 C

ald
er

a

Ar
ro

yo
 d

el
 A

ng
el

Arroyo de la Humaina

Arro
yo

 de
 G

ra
na

dillo

Arro
yo

 de la
 C

aleta

Ar
ro

yo
 d

el 
Có

ns
ul

Arroyo del Zarza

Arroyo de Mendelín

Cañada de M
arín

Cañada de Jiménez

Arroyo del Sastre

Arroyo de la Paloma

Arroyo de las Maratas

Cañ
ad

a d
e M

art
íne

z

Arro
yo

 de
l P

aste
ler

o

Ar
ro

yo
 d

e 
M

illa

Cañ
ad

a 
de

 G
ra

na
din

o

Cañada de Guijarros

Arroyo de Arbenda

Arro
yo

 de
 lo

s P
ilon

es
Arroyo de G

arabitias

Cañada de San Antón

Cañada de Caracha

Arroyo del Cruzado

Arroyo del Ano

Ar
ro

yo
 d

e 
la

s 
Pa

lm
as

Arroyo de Quintana

Arroyo de Concerilla

Arroyo de Morales

Arroyo C
haperas

C
añada del Tovar

Arroyo Maroto

1

2

1

3

6

6

1

7

1

3

3

2

2

5

1

4

2

5

8

4

8

6

4

5

7

17 13
45 72

79 94 29

46

68

65

53

65

61

59

74

43

75

77

92

74

85

67

93

57

65

18

84

74

74

72

98

37

72

64

17

72

65

91

98

23

11

98

29

11

87

37

89

79

93

53

87

79

94

79

78

89

72

22

28

39

81

44

87

28

98

19

46

87

37

14

43

68

18

72

94

84

82

89

76
83

14

22

66

23

94

81

17

39

27

36 59

22

98

61

27

72

67

51

55

37

37

91

37

42

66

43

38

77

57

54

93

43

85

87

71

73

92

44

68

76 98

73

87
98

98

1,5

2,5

2,5

5,5

2,3

5,5

1,5

2,5

2,5

1,5

1,5

1,5

4,5

4,5

121
127

123

1,5

3,5

1,5

7,5

6,5

121

107

5,5

2,5

9,5

6,2

131

221

142

7,5

9,5

228

115

119

108

106

165

139
147

112

103

105

186

112

119

103

133

106

184

126

111

123

163

104

106

133

104

196

103

118

114

144

141

116

127

109

123

103

141

132

136

122

118

112

198

111

124

126

166

209

138

153

104

151

119

117

134

146

164

127

143

144

129

224

137

172

176

147

156

102

232

278

169

128

172

162

133

271

166

184

162

194

234

192

105

171

102

182

181

193

146

187

125

197

171

158

171

187

204

117

129

128

182

193

207

119

202

246

188

214

196

182

117

154

164

136

132

238

117

183

209

164

144

145

232

202

126

172

218

189

187

227

138

197

197

106

267

143

144

172

152

128

133

231

281

126

122

248

114

241

129

232

184

123

179

139

299

131

262

121

129

172

148

207

254

229

183

182

299

184

126

163

222

218

156

282

213

168

152

143

252

127

422

133

131

383

164

141

258

108

174

257

154

173

276

119

329

179

167

189

347

215

122

178

126

246

157

181

178

321

341

219

178

182

241

267

178

238

291

207

493

175

292
283

214

204

208

208

212

211

188

194

508

311

203

226

169

182

167

179

157

243

184

399

212

172

237

289

224

178

201

207

239

158

208

111

174

202

126

214

165

186

207

282

206

398

105

521

182

281
272

218

211

188

192

261

197

329

184

209

206

162

166

194

198

194

209

273

252

152

216

272

286

201

233

196

409

193

151

174

396

195

206

441

233

296

146

193

169

376

232

207

207

211

304

387

221

438

223

168

437

224

299

241

246

227

441

243

161

311

256

229

235

224

375

298

226

247

409

348

193

116

273

227

179

266

205

241

137

259

252

266

207

234

173

231

421

231

296

229

166

252

288

486

223

229

279

441

273

162
177

216

297

232

338

401

276

248

338

243

286

279

222

174

447

263

238

261

234

369

118

294

409

192

327

104

237

426

223

314

323

137

227

446

151

309

256

184

252

249

482

109

144

111

176

441

454

324

297

156

322

263

351

246

522

198

326

447

296

329

237

277

176

549

382

305

264

306

231

421

168

284

371

457

302

323

223

256

222

146

459

304

512

259

429

212

553

501

421

311

313

151

358

421

192

206

459

318

273

287

547

361

456

253

359

244

551

412

269

214

252

407

124

204

556

286

473

254

228

399

309

534

447

128

191

479

441

219

414

394

222

466

139

201

352

297

281

327

142

392

237

386

375

448

299

449

227

324

317

359

154

243

382

352

146

249

367

327

361

362

408

429

156

527

513

363

327

497

101

127

423

616

156

517

399

104

136

404

563
584

236

148

424

437

548

576

257

372

469

379
373

344

533

207

379

359

524

168

167

353

496

257

167

372

354

301

512

343

299

292

437

433

553

374

406

183

577

442

177

331

204

188

454

594

346

562

562

278

344

587

578

203

394

194

628

573

475

568

313

447

226

404

475

343

362

529

132

357

152

391
388

522

421

236

196

262

567

589

517

359

232

369

233

401

138

162

157

517

519

156

129

323

248

272

607

496

546

364

373

584

476

612

321

106

138

456

496

498

607

281

192

506

436

572

137
161

453

481

284

537

622

297

383

318

582

312

642

271

293

313

354

283

394

102

368

297

248

251

611

419

351

637

243

476

211

392

647

661

237

224

316

561

384

462

508

666

447

397

203

182

607

231

632

257

348

358

451

178

352

677

626

594

151

507

224

359

248

704

623

261

595

237

157

296

294

508

377

144

414

618

416

313

552

308

611

229

577

772

308

547

328

326

622

413

139

146

457

606

619

169

756

338

226

351

228

512

349

392

704

131
156

387

616

214

669
666

134

158

434

338

693

606

688
692

282

432

667

761

384

342

628

292

378

297

397
402

623

142

381

297

143

634

326

627

742

333

646638

751

308

363

319

374

338

802

762

312

433

429

667

393

342

384

518

446

501

522

787

806

259

712

425

445

419

600

445

753

372

689

744

595

706

549

589

382

533

455

445

523

495

764

521

715

629

445

759

732

393

770

567

535

573

814

582

524

604

825

743

409

747

419

743

425

805

735

792

769

901

426

791

749

654

798

796

421

664

808

788

905

658

785

629

859

633

698

856

819

835

549

807

836

682

627

728

735

745

885

878

870

866

703

605

892

647

659

814

842

822

851

914

857

638

869

812

898

673

848

859

629

843

829

854

848

798

827
840

880

932

924

818

903

922

788

955

791 792

759

968

762

701

741

915

643

909

758

615

949

745

625

750

712

928

718 723

933

619

738

929

768

785

576

627

51,5

49,5

57,5

10,5

43,5
41,5

62,5

76,5

79,5

16,5

61,5

91,5

43,5

64,5

81,5

50,5

24,5

88,5

63,5

49,5

15,5

34,5

43,5

32,5

95,5

44,5

64,5

37,5

97,5

56,5

25,5

41,5

82,5

24,5

23,5

22,5

39,5

25,5

91,5

32,5

78,5

96,5

75,5

64,5

47,5

82,5

96,5

44,4

42,5

52,5

89,5

1020

1011

83,95

121,5

226,5

113,5

63,45

239,5

111,5

10,51

160,5

109,5

147,5

130,5

139,5

109,5

124,5

109,5

120,5

205,5

121,5

116,5

125,5

106,5

124,5

136,5

125,5

171,5

174,5
174,5

110,5

191,5

224,5

139,5

118,5

155,5

226,5

140,5

190,5

338,5

210,5

214,5

226,5

170,5

235,5

246,5

149,5

260,5

194,5

276,5

168,5

260,5

229,5

129,5

130,5

315,5

120,5

123,5

133,5

219,5

305,5

159,5

209,5

166,5

223,5

212,5

124,5

135,5

229,5

209,5

159,5

359,5

233,5

172,5

509,7

193,5

207,5

246,5

242,5

407,5

284,5

325,5

119,5

110,5
142,5

315,5

249,5

201,5

279,5

304,5

297,5

433,5

293,5

239,5

179,5

241,5

212,5

202,5

432,5

224,5

204,5

102,5

208,5

194,5

218,5

418,5

386,5

282,5

239,5

359,5

239,5

335,5

353,5

208,5

449,5

219,5

133,5

291,5

234,5

235,5

305,5

199,5

224,5

405,5

277,5

269,5

267,5

435,5

229,5

287,5

149,5

249,5

287,5

437,5

322,5

142,5

203,5

329,5

334,5

249,5

317,5

428,5

309,5

379,5

332,5

447,5

318,5

249,5

182,5

309,5

121,5

187,5

452,5

479,5

399,5

321,5

516,5

437,5

553,5

389,5

296,5

321,5

380,5

464,5

256,5

563,5

494,5

443,5

296,5

468,5

477,5

192,5

273,5
254,5

353,5

524,5

368,5

604,5

486,5

377,5
392,5

237,5

601,5

409,5

259,5

122,5

433,5

371,5

127,5

542,9

407,5

174,5

446,5

382,5

284,5

149,5

184,5

313,5

462,5

344,5

438,5

194,5

218,5

189,5

571,5

574,5

199,5

513,5

519,5

270,5

181,5

212,5

553,5

484,5

590,5

395,5

574,5

224,5

146,5

227,5

341,5

520,5

228,5

345,5

141,5

176,5

254,5

374,5

235,5

282,5
263,5

187,5

532,5

320,5

299,5

475,5

597,5

279,5

644,5

356,5

242,5

501,5

153,5

510,5

431,5

416,5

257,5

364,5

241,5

131,5

169,5

637,5

504,5

180,5

431,5

520,5

164,5

276,5

628,5

408,5

216,5

129,5

514,5

629,5

773,7

280,5

299,5

174,5

198,5

613,5

198,5

504,5

129,5

257,5

450,5

138,5

354,5

556,5

762,5

382,5

299,5

111,5

674,5

758,5

133,5

779,5

251,5

134,5

744,5

581,5

240,5

533,5

354,5

759,5

796,5

707,5

348,5

812,5

219,5

723,5

378,5

370,5

470,5

469,5

760,5

590,5

600,5

157,75

109,95

453,73

188,24

190,68

400,59

383,07

192,23

272,16

164,18

446,27

209,83

273,11

318,53

446,44

539,61

384,51

578,39

540,08

524,56

507,13

527,08

132,37

261,18

400,58

759,64

805,21

1019,2

1032,2

Ar
ro

yo
 J

ab
on

er
o

Arroyo Mayo ra
zg

o

A rro

yo
 W

i te
m

be
r

Arroyo Carnice

ro

Arro
yo Pastelero

Arroyo San Antonio

Ar
ro

yo
 J

ab
on

er
o

Arroyo Mayorazgo

A rro
yo W

ite
mber

León

Cela

Cela

Cuti

Pista

Pista

Pista

Pista

Pista

Lince

Perea

Olías
Anaya

Povea

Galán

Flejes

Pineda

Ruvira

Puerto

Málaga

Pellón

Montes

Sedeño

Maroto

Sastre

Corcel

Grande

Garces

Rivero

Alcuza

Rivero

El Rey

Pineda

Postigo

Hurtado

Herrera

Jiménez

El Palo

El Cura

Padilla

Camargo

Cantina

Albenda

Vilches

La Pola

Barrena

Totalán

Luciano

Verdugo

Garrido

El Rute

Paredes

Comitre

El Búho

Cruzado

Lo Rico

Alarcón

Cruzado

La Milla

Aragonés

Tomillar

Witember

La Cerda

Cantales

Lo Rando

Lo Muñoz

La Manga

Almaeque

Zapatero

Gordillo

Quintana

Junqueña

Mendelín

San José

La Venta

Canónigo

Herrería

La Choza

Mendieta

Carvajal

La Choza

El Fiscal

Brun Alto

Las Pañas

Brun Bajo

Jaboneras

Carcelero

Lo Portal

La Encina

Los Turia

Lo Romero

Lagarillo

Leoncillo

La Solisa

El Pastor

El Cerrao

Riverillo

El Puerto

Herrerías

El Pastor

La Jarana

Los Luque

Lo Castro

Marquitos

Pasamonte

Romerillo

La Tercia

La Tercia

Garabitias

Chinchilla

Las Vargas

Antepuerto

El Condado

Cortijuelo

La Biznaga

La Pocaria

Lo Holgado

Pedregales

La Barriga

Los Laínez

El Tunante

Pedregales

Los Negros

Monte León
El Indiano

Pedregales

Baltasares

Buenavista

La Gallega

El Mirador

Tío Miguel

La Casilla

Don Carlos

Los Tontos

Comandante

El Pantano

San Rafael

La Condesa

Las Ánimas

Los Llanes
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2.5.- Pendientes medias 
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2.6.- Umbral de escorrentía 

 

 




